
 

BARTonline Academic Calendar 

Fall Session 1 (9 Weeks) 2016  

Session/Classes Begin 8 Aug Mon 

Last Day to ADD 9 Aug Tue 

Last Day to Drop with a 100% REFUND 14 Aug Sun 

Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W” 2 Oct Sun 

Session/Classes End 9 Oct Sun 

      

Fall Session 2 (17 Weeks) 2016   

Session/Classes Begin 15 Aug Mon 

Last Day to ADD 16 Aug Tue 

Last Day to Drop with a 100% REFUND 21 Aug Sun 

Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W” 4 Dec Sun 

Session/Classes End 11 Dec Sun 

      

Fall Session 3 (9 Weeks) 2016   

Session/Classes Begin 10 Oct Mon 

Last Day to ADD 11 Oct Tue 

Last Day to Drop with a 100% REFUND 16 Oct Sun 

Last Day to Drop with a Grade of “W” 4 Dec Sun 

Session/Classes End 11 Dec Sun 
 
 


